

Company Overview

Amergent Hospitality Group, Inc. is a public company that owns, operates and franchises restaurant brands in the U.S. and abroad.

Amergent Hospitality Group Inc. Comments Removal from OTC Markets

Jul 20 2023, 3:35 PM EDT

Amergent Hospitality Group Inc. Closes Acquisition of Boudreaux's Cajun Kitchen

Mar 28 2023, 8:45 AM EDT

Amergent Hospitality Closes \$2.5 Million Financing

Feb 1 2023, 8:45 AM EST

Investor Relations

Jason Assad T: 678-570-6791 IR@AmergentHG.com

Management Team

Michael D. Pruitt

Chairman/CEO

Steve Hoelscher

Chief Financial Officer

Amergent Hospitality Group, Inc.

7621 Little Avenue Suite 414 Charlotte, NC 28226

Disclaimer

Except for the historical information contained here in, the matters discussed in this document are forward-looking statements that involve risks and uncertainties, including but not limited to business conditions and the amount of growth in our industry and general economy, competitive factors, and other risks detailed from time to time in the Company's SEC reports, including but not limited to its annual reports on form 10-K and it's quarterly reports on Form 10-Q. The company does not undertake any obligation to update forward-looking statements. All trademarks and brand name are the property of their respective companies.